
Section Serie
Kód výrobku / Product 

code
Name of spare part

Kód ND / Code of spare 

part
Zobrazení / View

HUF without VAT 

10/2021

Urinals GOLEM
8950740000001

8910600000001
Urinal strainer H8910730000001 2031

Urinals LIVO

843060

843061

843070

Urinal strainer Livo, 

stainless
H8910730000001 2031

Urinals GOLEM 8430700004891

Complete set for sensor 

urinal battery power 

supply 6 V DC

H8910600000001 142763

Urinals GOLEM

8430700004831

895071

895072

Complete set for sensor 

urinal 24V DC, Radar 

flusher on rail ONLY for 

GOLEM

H8950740000001 120654

Urinals GOLEM

8430700004831

895071

895072

Complete set for sensor 

urinal 24V DC
H8950750000001 80420

Urinals LIVO 8402000004891

Complete set for sensor 

urinal powered by 6 V DC 

battery

H8910700000001 142763

Urinals LIVO 8402000004831

Complete set for sensor 

urinal

24 V DC

H8910720000001 120654

Urinals DOMINO 841101
Valve for urinal DOMINO 

with hole
H8910990000001 6762

Urinals GOLEM, LIVO

843060

843061

843070

840201

840200

Siphon for urinal Golem 

inner,

VARIO horizontal / vertical

H8920030000001 12189

Urinals GOLEM, LIVO

843060

843061

843070

840201

840200

Siphon for urinal Golem 

external, vertical
H8920040000001 10055

Urinals GOLEM, LIVO

8402000004831

8402000004839, 

8430700004831

8430700004891

Remote control for urinals 

with built-in radar sensor
H8940770000001 5200

Urinals DOMINO
8411010004871

8411010004881

Remote control for urinals 

with built-in IR sensor
H8940780000001 9217



Urinals KORINT 844100
Asymetric siphon for urinal 

KORINT
H8944000000001 1915

Urinals

GOLEM

LIVO

KORINT

843061

840201

844100

894809

894810

894811

Corner valve for inlet fitting 

with corner valve
H8948030000001 2816

Urinals

GOLEM

LIVO

KORINT

843061

840201

844100

inlet fitting with with 

pressure valve
H8948040000001 37077

Urinals

GOLEM

LIVO

KORINT

843061

840201

844100

894809

894810

894811

Elbow 1/2 ” – 1/2 ” for inlet 

fitting suitable for sensor 

control

H8948050000001 2109

Urinals DOMINO 841100
Valve for urinal DOMINO 

without hole
H8948060000001 11042

Urinals GOLEM, LIVO
843060

840200
Tube 1/2" H8948070000001 4330

Urinals GOLEM, LIVO
843060

840200
Rubber gasket H8948080000001 1542

Urinals

GOLEM

LIVO

KORINT

843061

840201

844100

894804

894810

894805

894803

894811

External rubber gasket H8948090000003 348

Urinals

GOLEM

LIVO

KORINT

843061

840201

844100

894804

894810

894805

894803

894811

Tube H8948100000001 3856

Urinals

GOLEM

LIVO

KORINT

843061

840201

844100

894804

894810

894805

894803

894811

Cover H8948110000001 1863

Urinals GOLEM

8430700004871

8411010004871

8950740000001

8950760000001

8402000004831

Power supply for max. 5

urinals, 24 V DC, 23 V AC / 

50 Hz
H8950710000001



Urinals DOMINO

8430700004871

8411010004871

8950740000001

8950760000001

8402000004831

Power supply for max. 9

urinals, 24 V DC, 23 V AC / 

50 Hz

H8950720000001 26747

Urinals
DOMINO

KORINT

841100

841101

Installation set for urinal 

DOMINO, KORINT
H8992100000001 1011

Urinals KORINT

8430700004871

8411010004871

8950740000001

8950760000001

8402000004831

Power supply max. for 1

urinal
H8950910000001 19645


