

Section	Serie	Kód výrobku / Product code	Name of spare part	Kód ND / Code of spare part	Zobrazení / View	HUF without VAT 10/2021
Urinals	GOLEM	8950740000001 8910600000001	Urinal strainer	H8910730000001		2031
Urinals	LIVO	843060 843061 843070	Urinal strainer Livo, stainless	H8910730000001		2031
Urinals	GOLEM	8430700004891	Complete set for sensor urinal battery power supply 6 V DC	H8910600000001		142763
Urinals	GOLEM	8430700004831 895071 895072	Complete set for sensor urinal 24V DC, Radar flusher on rail ONLY for GOLEM	H8950740000001		120654
Urinals	GOLEM	8430700004831 895071 895072	Complete set for sensor urinal 24V DC	H8950750000001		80420
Urinals	LIVO	8402000004891	Complete set for sensor urinal powered by 6 V DC battery	H8910700000001		142763
Urinals	LIVO	8402000004831	Complete set for sensor urinal 24 V DC	H8910720000001		120654
Urinals	DOMINO	841101	Valve for urinal DOMINO with hole	H8910990000001		6762
Urinals	GOLEM, LIVO	843060 843061 843070 840201 840200	Siphon for urinal Golem inner, VARIO horizontal / vertical	H8920030000001		12189
Urinals	GOLEM, LIVO	843060 843061 843070 840201 840200	Siphon for urinal Golem external, vertical	H8920040000001		10055
Urinals	GOLEM, LIVO	8402000004831 8402000004839, 8430700004831 8430700004891	Remote control for urinals with built-in radar sensor	H8940770000001		5200
Urinals	DOMINO	8411010004871 8411010004881	Remote control for urinals with built-in IR sensor	H8940780000001		9217

Urinals	KORINT	844100	Asymetric siphon for urinal KORINT	H8944000000001		1915
Urinals	GOLEM LIVO KORINT	843061 840201 844100 894809 894810 894811	Corner valve for inlet fitting with corner valve	H8948030000001		2816
Urinals	GOLEM LIVO KORINT	843061 840201 844100	inlet fitting with with pressure valve	H8948040000001		37077
Urinals	GOLEM LIVO KORINT	843061 840201 844100 894809 894810 894811	Elbow 1/2 " – 1/2 " for inlet fitting suitable for sensor control	H8948050000001		2109
Urinals	DOMINO	841100	Valve for urinal DOMINO without hole	H8948060000001		11042
Urinals	GOLEM, LIVO	843060 840200	Tube 1/2"	H8948070000001		4330
Urinals	GOLEM, LIVO	843060 840200	Rubber gasket	H8948080000001		1542
Urinals	GOLEM LIVO KORINT	843061 840201 844100 894804 894810 894805 894803 894811	External rubber gasket	H8948090000003		348
Urinals	GOLEM LIVO KORINT	843061 840201 844100 894804 894810 894805 894803 894811	Tube	H8948100000001		3856
Urinals	GOLEM LIVO KORINT	843061 840201 844100 894804 894810 894805 894803 894811	Cover	H8948110000001		1863
Urinals	GOLEM	8430700004871 8411010004871 8950740000001 8950760000001 8402000004831	Power supply for max. 5 urinals, 24 V DC, 23 V AC / 50 Hz	H8950710000001		

Urinals	DOMINO	8430700004871 8411010004871 8950740000001 8950760000001 8402000004831	Power supply for max. 9 urinals, 24 V DC, 23 V AC / 50 Hz	H8950720000001		26747
Urinals	DOMINO KORINT	841100 841101	Installation set for urinal DOMINO, KORINT	H8992100000001		1011
Urinals	KORINT	8430700004871 8411010004871 8950740000001 8950760000001 8402000004831	Power supply max. for 1 urinal	H8950910000001		19645